
~( Karl Rockhon 

Mre, Mirian Rond 

Nancy ©, Brown 
Mr. and Mrs, Grif Buck 
Mrs. Mariann Burchinal 

The Gene Burns familv 

Kenneth Carlander 
Mrs. Lois Carr 

Don & Ann Charles 
Barnett Cook 
Mary Cowan 
Mrs. Janice Coy 
Mrs. Fred Ferguson 
Sven Gafvert 
Mr. & Mrs, Ray Hall 
Jean & Edna Hempstead 
James & Johanna Jarvis 
Bob & Joan Jefferson 
Mr, & Mrs, Karl Kirk) « «/ 
George & Marlys Ladd 
Roger Landers 
Pat Lanaghan 

‘| Mr. & Mrs, John Love 

1975 
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AMES AUDUBON SOCINTY 

1419 McKinley 
111 Sheldon 
3614 Story 
1108 Scott 

228 Hilltop 
Box, 32 
Janica, Towa 50128 
2322 Knapp 
619 8th Street 
Route 
517 Hayward 
2303 Hayes 
Route 
3425 Woodland 
Woodview Drive 
1122 Grand Ave, 
126 - 2th St. 

1915 Rel Air Drive 
Route 2 
1218 Wisconsin 
1408 Coolidge 
3522 Ontario Road 
4259 Knapp Hall 
307 Washington 

Mr, & Mrs. Wiltse McWilliam Scotch Acres 

Wilmer & Lotus Miller 

ly Mr. & Mrs, Rarton Morgan 
v “Mr, & Mrs, C, ©, Morrisson — 
a Tavee aderseni 

& Mrs, Lloyd Cuinn — 
Sout Ross 
Jeff & Judy Ruvrecht 

Mr. & Mrs, Bill Schworm 
Mrs. C. =. Sellers 

Olav Smedal 

Mr. & Mrs. Dick Trump 

Paton, Iowa 50217 
218 Parkridge Circle 
917 Ridgewood 
1525 Wilson 
827 2hth Street 
226 Stanton 
2093 Northwestern 
1429 16th Street 
835 Beach Ave, 
823 Burnett 
1131 Northwestern 
1511 13th Street 

Mr. & Mrs. Bernard Vinograde 1206 Michigan Ave. 
/y Paul Zbaracki - 
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232-3894 
292-1737 
292-3388 
292-260 
292-2379 

292-7154 
232-6797 
292-7375 
292-8833 
233-182 
292-8119 
292-1573 
292-855) 
232-176 
232-436 
232-1309 
232-2987 
292-1779 
232-7621 
292-295), 

232-6152 

968=)ih1 
292-2308 
232-1197 
232-771 
232-1750 
292-7 3h6 
232-1656 

f 
7 

ageu59tb— 722 0/24 
233-332 
232-7287 
232-545 
232-3331 
292-2150 
233-2031




